
From: Clarke Miller
To: Paul Mitchell (pmitchell@esassoc.com); Joyce Hsiao (joyce@orionenvironment.com)
Cc: Kern, Chris (CPC); Kate Aufhauser (kaufhauser@warriors.com); Luba Wyznyckyj (lubaw@lcwconsulting.com);

Jose Farran (jifarran@AdavantConsulting.com); Bollinger, Brett (CPC)
Subject: Western Pacific conceptual parking plan
Date: Thursday, October 08, 2015 3:23:01 PM
Attachments: conceptual lot study 10082015.pdf

Paul, Joyce,
Please see attached for the Western Pacific conceptual parking plan and let me know if you have any
questions.
Thanks,
Clarke
 
Clarke Miller
Strada Investment Group
101 Mission Street, Suite 420 | San Francisco, CA 94105
Phone: 415.572.7640
Email: cmiller@stradasf.com
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October 8, 2015


WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
1301 McKINNEY, SUITE 1100


HOUSTON, TEXAS 77010


PHONE: 713.630.7300  FAX: 713.630.7396


Copyright     C     2015  WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.


OFF SITE PARKING - WESTERN PACIFIC SITE


TRAILER ONLY (100)


TRUCK AND TRAILER (25 FOR EVENT)
VALETED SPACES (21)
SELF PARK SPACES (782)


ALL NUMBERS ARE APPROXIMATE


TRUCK AND TRAILER (60 FOR MOSCONE)






